
MODELS

RATED LIFTING CAPACITY

MAX. LIFTING HEIGHT

LOWERED HEIGHT OF FORKS

FORK LENGTH

ADJUSTABLE WIDTH OF FORK

NET WEIGHT 2650kg 2350kgLIFTING SPEED

UNIT 

KG

mm

mm

mm

mm

mms/stroke

OUTER WIDTH OF FRONT LEGS

FRONT WHEEL SIZE

REAR WHEEL SIZE

OVERALL SIZE

mm

mm

mm

NET WEIGHT kg

mm

S02-MPS2016

2000

1600

90

900

340-750

20

690

74*52

180*50

220

1400*690*2030

MANUAL HYDRAULIC LIFT STACKER
STACKERS LIFTERSMHE

ITEM
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FORK OVER LEG

ERGONOMIC HANDLE

BRAKE


