

## **STOCKY**STACKERS LIFTERS

## MANUAL HYDRAULIC LIFT STACKER









MODELS	UNIT	S02-MPS2016
RATED LIFTING CAPACITY	KG	2000
MAX. LIFTING HEIGHT	mm	1600
LOWERED HEIGHT OF FORKS	mm	90
FORK LENGTH	mm	900
ADJUSTABLE WIDTH OF FORK	mm	340-750
LIFTING SPEED	mms/stroke	20
OUTER WIDTH OF FRONT LEGS	mm	690
FRONT WHEEL SIZE	mm	74*52
REAR WHEEL SIZE	mm	180*50
OVERALL SIZE	mm	1400*690*2030
NET WEIGHT	kg	220

VERSION DATE: 8/7/25